TOOLS)

Fiche Produit

POINTE A TRACER BRONZEPLUS DIAMETRE 30 MM, L.450 MM

REFERENCE : 963.2520 EAN : 4042146523070

° Antidéflagrant

* Alliage Aluminium-Bronze

Attribut de fonction 1

Code EAN

Diamétre en mm

Largeur B

Longueur totale L en mm

Matiére

Poids

Antidéflagrant

4042146523070

30,0 mm

150,0 mm

450,0 mm

Aluminium-Bronze

3,30 kg
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